
JOIN US IN CELEBRATING

BLACK
HISTORY

MONTH

BHM Film ScreeningBHM Film Screening
Wednesday, February 1, 2:00 pm

"Judas and the Black Messiah"
Wednesday, February 15, 5:30 pm

"Nope"
Thursday, February 16, 5:30 pm

"Respect"
Lawrence Branch

BHM MoBHM Movie Seriesvie Series
Saturday, February 4, 2:30 pm

"A Soldier's Story"
Saturday, February 11, 2:30 pm

"Loving"
Saturday, February 18, 2:30 pm

"A Raisin in the Sun"
Saturday, February 25, 2:30 pm

"Just Mercy"
Ewing Branch

An AfAn Aftternoon at the Moernoon at the Moviesvies
Thursday, February 9, 1:30 pm
"Respect"
Robbinsville Branch

BHM Matinee MoBHM Matinee Moviesvies
Friday, February 10, 2:00 pm

"Great Debaters"
Sunday, February 12, 2:00 pm

"Summer of Soul"
Friday, February 17, 2:00 pm

"Dreamgirls"
Friday, February 24, 2:00 pm

"Race"
Sunday, February 26, 2:00 pm

"The Hurricane"
Hickory Corner Branch

TThe Short ohe Short of It:f It: OctaOctavia E. Butlervia E. Butler
Wednesday, February 8, 2:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

MCLS TMCLS Tuesdauesday Book Group:y Book Group:
DeDevil in a Blue Dress bvil in a Blue Dress by Wy Waltalter Mosleer Mosleyy
Tuesday, February 14, 7:00 pm
Facebook Program

TThe Lifhe Life oe of Belle da Cf Belle da Costa Greeneosta Greene
Wednesday, February 15, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program

East Windsor's AfricEast Windsor's African American American Wan Westest
Airport Road CAirport Road Communityommunity
Wednesday, February 22, 7:00 pm
Virtual Program

Non-Fiction Book Group:Non-Fiction Book Group:
All TAll That She Carried bhat She Carried by Tiyy Tiya Milesa Miles
Wednesday, February 22, 7:00 pm
Ewing Branch

NeNew Jersew Jersey's Ty's Tuskuskegee oegee of the North:f the North:
A ProgrA Program on Tam on The Bordenthe Bordentoowwn Schooln School
Thursday, February 23, 6:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

Black HistBlack Historory Month: A Cy Month: A Celebrelebrationation
Saturday, February 25, 2:00 pm
Lawrence Branch

- PRO- PROGRAMS FOR ADULTS -GRAMS FOR ADULTS -

RegistrRegistration is required fation is required for most progror most programs.ams.
Visit our EvVisit our Events Page tents Page to registo register or fer or for progror program details.am details.

wwwwww.mcl.org.mcl.org

- PRO- PROGRAMS FOR KIDS -GRAMS FOR KIDS -
School ASchool Age STEAM:ge STEAM: Honoring BlackHonoring Black
AmericAmericans in STEAMans in STEAM
Monday, February 6, 4:30 pm
Hickory Corner Branch

CrCrafaftternoon:ernoon:
Heart Art Inspired bHeart Art Inspired byy
Alma WAlma Woodseoodsey Ty Thomashomas
Monday, February 13, 4:00 pm
Tuesday, February 14, 4:00 pm
StStorory Quilt Inspiredy Quilt Inspired bbyy Faith RinggoldFaith Ringgold
Saturday, February 25, 3:00 pm
Monday, February 27, 4:00 pm
Tuesday, February 28, 4:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

Black LivBlack Lives Mattes Matter Painter Painted Rocked Rockss
Tuesday, February 14, 4:00 pm &
Thursday, February 16, 4:00 pm
Ewing Branch

BHM AfBHM Aftternoon Aernoon Advdventuresentures
Wednesday, February 15, 5:00 pm
Twin Rivers Branch

CCelebrelebratate Black Illustre Black Illustratators!ors!
Saturday, February 18 & 25,
9:30 am - 4:00 pm (drop-in)
Lawrence Branch

- PRO- PROGRAMS FOR TEENS -GRAMS FOR TEENS -
TTwween Creen Crafaft: Black Histt: Black Historory Month Arty Month Art
Monday, February 6, 6:00 pm
Hopewell Branch

MakMakerspacerspace Mondae Mondayys:s:
Honoring Black AmericHonoring Black American Makan Makersers
Monday, February 6, 6:30 pm
Hickory Corner Branch

Film ScreeningsFilm Screenings


